2010年组工信息员单位新闻宣传情况统计

	单位
	国家级
	省级
	苏州市级
	吴江市级

	
	刊物
	电视
	广播
	刊物
	电视
	广播
	刊物
	电视
	广播
	刊物
	电视
	广播

	横扇镇
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	6
	
	

	七都镇
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	15
	
	

	桃源镇
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	10
	
	

	松陵镇
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	5
	
	

	盛泽镇
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	5
	1
	
	32
	7
	

	同里镇
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	16
	
	

	震泽镇
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	2
	
	
	18
	
	

	平望镇
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	22
	1
	

	吴江经济
技术开发区
	组织人事
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	1
	
	
	21
	10
	4

	
	农村党委
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	吴江汾湖经济开发区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18
	
	

	市级机关党工委
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	

	经信委
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	公安局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	教育局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	文广新局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	

	卫生局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	交通运输局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	人社局
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	4
	
	
	39
	2
	

	住建局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	农业委员会
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	

	水利局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	城管局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	粮食局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	行政服务局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	市

委

组

织

部
	办公室
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	4
	4

	
	干部科

青年干部科
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	1
	1

	
	综干科

干部监督科
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	5
	5

	
	组织科

党员教育管理科
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	32
	6
	6

	
	干部教育科

知工（人才工作）科
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	40
	21
	21


